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332 - 4x400m Lelaki DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 03:19.4 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 0000
National Record NR 03:06.6 MALAYSIA 1991

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:59 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

1 K22 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:15.85 CR    

  1)  262 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI
  2)  270 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI
  3)  267 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAJMI BIN MOHD ANUAR
  4)  269 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM

2 K24 UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:19.39  

  1)  293 AMMAR HUSSAIME BIN MAJALI
  2)  292 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI
  3)  307 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
  4)  299 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH

3 K19 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SARAWAK UNIMAS 3:27.34  

  1)  228 DEXTER PALMIN
  2)  230 NATHANAEL HARDINZ ANAK LESTON
  3)  232 AFIQ AIZUDDIN BIN SUHAIMI
  4)  229 MUHAMMAD MUQZAIRY BIN MAHJUDA

4 K14 UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 3:28.49  

  1)  191 ADAM FARHAN KHAN BIN AZMIR KHAN
  2)  209 VIVIAN SANJAY
  3)  192 AQIL AMANI BIN MISNI
  4)  210 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHARI

5 K13 UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 3:29.21  

  1)  177 FARISH NAZMI ISHAK
  2)  183 MUHAMMAD SYAKIMMIE SYAMSUDDIN
  3)  187 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI
  4)  186 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE

6 K11 UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:31.03  

  1)  155 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL
  2)  152 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK
  3)  160 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY
  4)  165 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN

7 K26 UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:37.61  
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Heat 1 Start Time: 10:59 pm

Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

  1)  311 MUHAMMAD AKRAM BIN MOHAMAD JAMIL
  2)  312 RONNIE MUNIANDY A/L RAVICHANDREN
  3)  321 SHARVIN MURUGAN
  4)  314 VARUNESH SELVARAJ

8 K09 TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY of MANAGEMENT
and TECHNOLOGY TARUMT 3:44.40  

  1)  148 SOH YONG JUN
  2)  147 SHIM KIN HOW
  3)  146 RISHIIY A/L THARMALINGAM
  4)  139 BOO YUXIN

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4x400m Lelaki DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 K22 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:15.85

2 1 K24 UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:19.39

3 1 K19 UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SARAWAK UNIMAS 3:27.34

4 1 K14 UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 3:28.49

5 1 K13 UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 3:29.21

6 1 K11 UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:31.03

7 1 K26 UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:37.61

8 1 K09 TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY of MANAGEMENT and
TECHNOLOGY TARUMT 3:44.40

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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